Winter/Spring Men’s Choir Schedule

Rehearsal: Tues, Jan 2 – 7:30pm
Mass: Sun, Jan 7, 8am

[bookmark: _GoBack]NO FEBRUARY MASS

Rehearsal: Tues, Feb 27 – 7:30pm
Mass: Sun, Mar 4, 8am

Rehearsal: Tues, Mar 27
Mass: Easter Sunday, Apr 1, 8am

Rehearsal: Tues, May 2 – 7:30pm
Mass: Sun, May 6 – 8am

Rehearsal: Tues, May 29 – 7:30pm
Mass: Sun, Jun 3 – 8am
